
Dated: 

Sport 

WINTER 

BOWLING 

Head Coach 

ATHLETICS 
2006/2007 SCHOOL YEAR 

Name Step 

George Ackerman 4 

BOYS BASKETBALL 

Head Coach Robert Harbison 4 
Assistant Coach Frank Francia 4 
Assistant Coach Lawrence Mitschow 4 

WINTER TRACK 

Head Coach Robert O'Dell 4 
Assistant Coach Edward Annett 4 
Assistant Coach Kelli Cerniglia 4 

WRESTLING 

Head Coach Luke Cardinale 1 
Assistant Coach Patrick Algieri 4 
Assistant Coach Frank Di Piano 3 

GIRLS BASKETBALL 

Head Coach Michael McQuade 4 
Assistant Coach Michael Cole 4 
Assistant Coach Luann Zullo 4 

ICE HOCKEY 

Head Coach Eric Puzio 1 
Assistant Coach Charles Baker 2 
Assistant Coach Michael Stefanelli 4 

November 20, 2006 

Schedule C 

Salary 

$4,385 

6,720 
4,850 
4,850 

6,720 
4,850 
4,850 

6,030 
4,850 
4,605 

6,720 
4,850 
4,850 

, 6,030 
4,385 
4,850 




