ATHLETICS 2006/2007 SCHOOL YEAR

Sport	<u>Name</u>	Step	Salary
WINTER			
BOWLING			
Head Coach	George Ackerman	4	\$4,385
BOYS BASKETBALL			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Robert Harbison Frank Francia Lawrence Mitschow	4 4 4	6,720 4,850 4,850
WINTER TRACK			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Robert O'Dell Edward Annett Kelli Cerniglia	4 4 4	6,720 4,850 4,850
WRESTLING			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Luke Cardinale Patrick Algieri Frank Di Piano	1 4 3	6,030 4,850 4,605
GIRLS BASKETBA	<u>ALL</u>		
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Michael McQuade Michael Cole Luann Zullo	4 4 4	6,720 4,850 4,850
ICE HOCKEY			
Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach	Eric Puzio Charles Baker Michael Stefanelli	1 2 4	6,030 4,385 4,850

Dated: November 20, 2006